AFDO007

Kafka A4 Folder

Experience the synergy of style and sustainability
with our cork A4 folder. With an elastic closure, it
includes a tablet sleeve (up to 29 x 18cm), 64
sheets of FSC ivory dotted paper and features like
a phone pocket (up to 10 x 18cm), card slots and a
pen holder.

Colours Additional Information

Product size (cm): 23,5x31

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,50

Product material: Cork

Individual packing: Recycled Paper Sleeve

Country of origin: PRC
Taric: 4202129190

Exterior box (Pc.): 20

Box weight (Kg.): 9,90

Exterior box (cm): 44x35x29

Percentage of sustainable materials: 98,0 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq): 1,85



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location Technique
Folder
Folder - Front Digital Transfer

Laser

Transfer

Folder - Back Digital Transfer
Laser

. Transfer
Folder - Card Pocket - Interior Digital Transfer
- -
Transfer
Folder - Notebook - Interior Digital Transfer

Transfer

Maximum Size

180x260
150x190
180x260

180x260
150x190
180x260

50x50
50x50
50x50

180x260
180x260

Maximum of Colours



